% VERTIV

Vertiv GXE3-EBC36VRT2U UPS

Brand : Vertiv Product code: GXE3-EBC36VRT2U
Product name : GXE3-EBC36VRT2U

- Adds scalable runtime capabilities to cover extended power outages

- Compatible with Liebert GXE3-1500IRT2UXL (1500 VA) UPS systems

- Up to 4 external battery cabinets

- Protection breaker included

- Rack mounting kit included as standard for easier assembly in a cabinet

Liebert GXE External Battery Cabinet 36V 2U Rack/Tower for GXE3-1500IRT2UXL|Lead Acid VRLA Batt

Vertiv GXE3-EBC36VRT2U UPS :

The Vertiv Liebert GXE3-EBC36VRT2U is a hot-swappable, lead-acid UPS external battery cabinet (EBC)
designed for use with GXE3-1500IRT2UXL UPS systems. The capability to add external battery cabinets
provides scalable runtime for those applications requiring even a longer period of backup in case of AC
mains failures. Up to 4 battery cabinets can be mounted in a flexible rack or tower form factor.

Features Weight & dimensions
Product type * External battery cabinet Depth
Mounting type Rack-mount Height
Product colour Grey Weight
Rack capacity 24 Packaging content
Compatibility GXE3-1500IRT2UXL . .
Mounting kit
Suststinabllicy Quick start guide
Sustainability compliance v g
Packaging data
Certificates

Package width

UKCA, CB, WEEE, CE, RCM, REACH,  package depth

Compliance certificates RoHS

Package height
Weight & dimensions Package weight

Width 438 mm

410 mm
86 mm
21,2 kg

560 mm
600 mm
235 mm
26,1kg



